
R I C H M O N D  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E S  D E PA R T M E N T — R E C R E AT I O N  

Richmond Convention Center 
403 Civic Center Plaza  I  Richmond, CA 

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793  

csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  

Main Floor Bermuda Room 

Terrace Rm D Lobby 



R I C H M O N D  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E S  D E PA R T M E N T — R E C R E AT I O N  

Convention Center Room Rates 

Convention Center Complex (cap 3000) 
4 hr minimum (excludes set-up/breakdown time) 
 
Includes—Main Floor, Lobby, Bermuda Room, Ter-
race Rooms (C,D,E,F,G,H), 3 Attendants, and janito-
rial supplies. 

Renter Status 
Weekday Rate  
(Mon-Thurs 

Weekend Rate 
(Fri-Sun) 

Damage 
Deposit 

Non-Profit $ 636/hr $ 795.75/hr $ 3,000 

WCCUSD & Government $ 424/hr $ 530.50/hr $ 3,000 

Resident/ Private/ Coml. $ 848/hr $ 1,061/hr $ 3,000 

Concerts $ TBD $ TBD $ 5,000 

Main Floor (cap 800) 
4 hr minimum (excludes set-up/breakdown time) 
 
Includes—3 Attendants and janitorial supplies. 

Non-Profit $ 385.50/hr $ 481.50/hr $ 3,000 

WCCUSD & Government $ 257/hr $ 321/hr $ 3,000 

Resident/ Private/ Coml. $ 514/hr $ 642/hr $ 3,000 

Concerts $ TBD $ TBD $ 5,000 

Bermuda/Catalina Rooms (cap 225) 
4 hr minimum (excludes set-up/breakdown time) 
 
Includes—2 Attendants and janitorial supplies. 

Non-Profit $ 188.25/hr $ 234.75/hr $ 500 

WCCUSD & Government $ 125.50/hr $ 156.50/hr $ 500 

Resident/ Private/ Coml. $ 251/hr $ 313/hr $ 500 

*Additional Room Rate $ 163/hr $ 203/hr $ 500 

Terrace Rooms—C,D,E,F,G,H (cap 55/each) 
3 hr minimum (excludes set-up/breakdown time) 
 
Includes—1 Attendants and janitorial supplies. 

Non-Profit $ 93/hr $ 116.25/hr $ 250 

WCCUSD & Government $ 62/hr $ 77.50/hr $ 250 

Resident/ Private/ Coml. $ 124/hr $ 155/hr $ 250 

*Additional Room Rate $ 52/hr $ 66/hr $ 250 

Convention Center Lobby (cap 400) 
4 hr minimum (excludes set-up/breakdown time) 
 
Includes—2 Attendants and janitorial supplies. 

Non-Profit $ 188.25/hr $ 234.75/hr $ 500 

WCCUSD & Government $ 125.50/hr $ 156.50/hr $ 500 

Resident/ Private/ Coml. $ 251/hr $ 313/hr $ 500 

*Additional Room Rate $ 163/hr $ 203/hr $ 500 

A d d - O n ’ s  

Kitchen  - Shared use with event booking $ 106/ day $ 132/day - 

Kitchen  - Sole use with event booking $ 165/day $ 206/day - 

Kitchen  - Sole use without event booking (Flat rate 6hr max) $ 514 $ 642 $ 514

Dressing Rooms - Band/Chorus Room $ 65/DAY $ 81/DAY - 

Dressing Rooms - Individual Dressing Room $ 34/DAY $ 42/DAY - 

Ticket Booth  $52/day $ 66/day - 

E x t r a  F e e s  

Set-up / Breakdown Rate $ 205/hr 

Chairs $ 1/Each 

Tables (circle or round) $ 4/Each 

Podium with Sound $ 99/Each 

*25% Discount—Non-Profit Groups.  50% Discount—COR Depts., WCCUSD, Govt. Agencies 

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793    I    csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  
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R I C H M O N D  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E S  D E PA R T M E N T — R E C R E AT I O N  

FACILITY FEE SCHEDULE  - EXTRA FEES    

Description of Charges Details Approved Fees 

A d m i n i s t r a t i o n  F e e s   -  N o n  R e f u n d a b l e   

Application Fees Each $ 31.00 

Application Short Notice Fee  - Applications received under 30 days notice Each $ 26.00 

Gross Concessions (Standard) - Assessed Per number of Attendees Per Attendee $ 1.00 

Gross Concessions (Alcohol) - Assessed Per number of Attendees Per Attendee $ 1.00 

Gross Ticket Sales  - Assessed Per Number of Attendees Per Attendee $ 1.00 

Marquee Per Week $ 51.00 

Rental Event Date Change Fee Each $ 31.00 

Rental Set-up/Late Notice & Change Fee  - When received less than 7 days notice Each $ 150.00 

Transaction Fee  - Credit Card Payments Each 2% 

S p e c i a l  E v e n t  P e r m i t  F e e s  

Alcohol Sales Permit Each/Per Day $ 132.00 

Alcohol Service Permit Each/Per Day $ 67.00 

Barricades  - A-Frame Each $ 2.00 

Barricades  - Cone Each $ 1.00 

Barricades  - Crowd Control Each $ 10.00 

Barricades  - Delivery Fee Each $ 51.00 

 

Directional Sign Each $ 1.00 

No Parking Sign Each $ 1.00 

Electrical Pedestal Each $ 25.00 

Film Permit Each/Per Day See Below 

   1.  Film Permit  - Still Photography Each $ 51.00 

   2.  Film Permit  - Music Videos, Industrial, Web Content Each $ 103.00 

   3.  Film Permit  - Commercials, Corporate, Short Films, Features, Television Each $ 154.00 

      

Jumper Permit Each $ 41.00 

 

  

Sound Permit Each $ 27.00 

S e e  o t h e r  S i d e  

NOTE:  Any item not listed here is TBD  - To Be Determined 

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793    I    csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  
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R I C H M O N D  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E S  D E PA R T M E N T — R E C R E AT I O N  

FACILITY FEE SCHEDULE  - EXTRA FEES    

Description of Charges Details Approved Fees 

E q u i p m e n t  &  S e r v i c e  F e e s  

Alcohol Sales Permit  (See Special Event Permit Fees) Each/Per Day $ 132.00 

Alcohol Service Permit  (See Special Event Permit Fees) Each/Per Day $ 67.00 

Attendant Fee Per hr/Per Attendant $ 31.00 

Chairs Each $ 1.00 

Cleaning Fee (Convention Center Complex) Each $ 550.00 

Electrical Pedestal Each/Per Use $ 26.00 

Field  -  Drag & Line Each $ 103.00 

Field  - Goal Set-up Each $ 20.00 

Field  - Lights Per Hour $ 21.00 

Field Maintenance  - Long Range  (6-12 Mos.) Per League $ 205.00 

Field Maintenance  - Short Range (Under 6 Mos.) Per League $ 21.00 

Jumper Permit  (See Special Event Permit Fees) Each/Per Day $ 41.00 

Kitchen Use  - Community Centers Each/Per Rental $ 51.00 

Kitchen use  - Senior Center Each/Per Rental $ 106.00 

Lifeguard  - Aquatics Each/Per Hour $ 31.00 

Microphone  - Cordless Each $ 59.00 

Piano  - Baby Grand Each $ 65.00 

Piano  - Grand Each $ 126.00 

Podium  - With Sound Each $ 99.00 

Podium  - Without Sound Each $ 36.00 

Projector Each $ 51.00 

Projector Screen Each $ 31.00 

Risers  - 4’x8’ Each $ 21.00 

Tables  - Rectangle OR Round Each $ 4.00 

Ticket Booths (Convention Center) Each $ 52.00 

Trash Cans Each/Per Day $ 10.00 

Scoreboard Equipment Each $ 15.00 

Sound Permit Each/Per Day $ 27.00 

Vendor Booths/Rentals 20% of Vendor Rental Fee TBD 

Wet Bar  - Fixed Each $ 103.00 

Wet Bar  - Portable Each $ 51.00  

V e n d o r  B o o t h s  a n d  F e s t i v a l s   

Non-Profit Information and Crafts Booth Each $ 56.00 

Non-Profit Food Vendor Booth  - Includes Permit Each $ 243.00 

Commercial Food Vendor Booth Each $ 359.00 

Commercial Merchandise Booth Each $ 113.00 
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Richmond Community Centers 

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793  

csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  

Main Floor Bermuda Room 

Terrace Rm D 

Rec Complex 

BTA 

Nevin 

Pt Richmond 

Rec Complex 



R I C H M O N D  C O M M U N I T Y  S E R V I C E S  D E PA R T M E N T — R E C R E AT I O N  

Community Center Room Rates 

Richmond Recreation Complex 
2 hr minimum  
 
Includes—1 Rental Attendant, Chairs, Tables, and 
Janitorial Supplies.  

Room Type  Rate Damage Deposit 

Social Hall  (cap 190) $ 158/hr $ 500 

Conference Room  (cap 30)   

Gymnasium  - Social Events $ 259/hr $ 500 

Gymnasium  - Sports Events $ 150/hr $500 

Booker T. Anderson (BTA) Community Center 
2 hr minimum  
 
Includes—1 Rental Attendant, Chairs, Tables, and 
Janitorial Supplies.  

Multipurpose Room  (cap 50) $ 104/hr $ 250 

Conference Room  (cap 30) $ 83/hr $ 250 

Gymnasium  - Social Events $ 259/hr $ 500 

Gymnasium  - Sports Events $ 152/hr $250 

Nevin Community Center 
2 hr minimum  
Includes—1 Rental Attendant, Chairs, Tables, and 
Janitorial Supplies.  

Social Hall  (cap 190) $ 139/hr $ 500 

Multipurpose Room  (cap 50) $ 104/hr $ 250 

Conference Room  (cap 30) $ 83/hr $ 250 

Shields Reid Community Center 
2 hr minimum  
Includes—1 Rental Attendant, Chairs, Tables, and 
Janitorial Supplies.  

Social Hall  (cap 190) $ 119/hr $ 500 

Multipurpose Room  (cap 50) $ 104/hr $ 250 

Conference Room  (cap 30) $ 83/hr $ 250 

Parchester Community Center 
2 hr minimum  
Includes—1 Rental Attendant, Chairs, Tables, and 

Social Hall  (cap 190) $ 119/hr $ 500 

Conference Room  (cap 30) $ 83/hr $ 250 

   

Point Richmond Community Center 
2 hr minimum  
Includes—1 Rental Attendant, Chairs, Tables, and 
Janitorial Supplies.  

Multipurpose Room  (cap 50) $ 104/hr $ 250 

Conference Room  (cap 30) $ 83/hr $ 250 

   

E x t r a  F e e s  

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793    I    csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  

Kitchen $51/Each 

Microphone—Cordless $59/Each 

Podium with Sound $ 99/Each 

Projector Screen $ 31/Each 

Extra Fee Schedule Available Upon Request  

25% Discount—Non-Profit Groups.  50% Discount—COR Depts., WCCUSD, Govt. Agencies 
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Richmond Park and Fields 

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793  

csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  

Burg Park 

Marina Bay Park 

Lucretia Edwards 

Barbara & Jay Vincent 

LaMoine Park 
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Park and Field Rental Rates 

Standard Fees 

Includes—Trash cans based on number of at-

tendees (1 per/25 attendees)  

Package Rate Damage Deposit 

Groups of 50 or less  - 2 trash cans incld. $ 31/hr $ 100 

Groups of 51 - 100  - 4 trash cans incld. $ 63/hr $ 150 

Groups of 101 - 199  - 8 trash cans incld. $ 83/hr $ 150 

Groups of 200 or More $ 124/hr $ 150 

Civic Center Plaza For All Users $ 205/hr $ 1,000 

Picnic Table Areas  

3 hr minimum 

Includes—Minimum of two (2) trash cans. 
Additional trashcans will be assessed 

Nicholl Park, Country Club Vista, and Barbara 

& Jay Vincent 
$ 39/hr - 

Marina Bay Park & Shimada Park * $ 27/table - 

* Park Standard Fees (per # of Attendees) will apply in addition to table fee. 

Sports Fields 
 
Includes—1 Trash can per Booking. 
Fees do not include Bags, Goals, or Field Marking.  

Extra Fees will apply 

Youth Sports $ 28/hr 

$ 100 
Non-League 

 
 

$ 300 
Leagues 

Adult Sports $ 41/hr 

Adult Baseball $ 73/hr 

Tennis Courts $ 16/hr 

MLK TURF FIELD  - YOUTH $ 41/hr 

MLK TURF FIELD  -  ADULT $ 51/hr 

MLK TURF/TRACKS  - YOUTH $ 31/hr 

MLK TURF/TRACKS  -  ADULT $ 41/hr 

S P E C I A L  E V E N T  P E R M I T  R E Q U I R E D  F O R   -  A m p l i f i e d  S o un d ,  J u m p e r s ,  F a i r s ,  F e s t i v a l s ,  E t c .  

E x t r a  F e e s  

Jumper Permit $ 50/day 

Sound Permit $ 27/day 

Field Maintenance  -Short Range (under 6 Mos.) $ 21/each 

Field Maintenance  -Long Range (6-12 Mos.) $ 205/each 

Field Lights $ 21/hr 

Field  - Drag & Line $ 103/each 

Field  - Goal Set-up $ 20/each 

Trash Cans $ 10/each 

Special Event Guidelines and Extra Fee Schedule Available Upon Request  

Discounts NOT applicable except for City of Richmond Dept. use. 

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793    I    csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  
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Aquatics Pool Facilities 

Call Registration Office (510) 620 -6793  

csdregistration@ci.richmond.ca.us  

Bermuda Room 

Swim Center 

Plunge 

Plunge 

Swim Center 
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Aquatic Pool Rental Rates 

Richmond Plunge 
1 E. Richmond Ave 

Richmond Swim Center 
4300 Cutting Blvd 
 

2 hr. minimum 

Up to 25 Attendees  

Includes—2 Lifeguards and Janitorial Supplies 

EXTRA FEE (XF) - Assessed for additional Life-

guards over 25 attendees as required and/or as 

determined necessary pending risks involved  

Package 
Weekday Rate  

(Mon-Wed) 
Weekend Rate 

(Fri-Sat) 
Damage 
Deposit 

Indoor Pool Per Lane ** $ 47/hr $ 60/hr $ 250 

**Additional Lane $ 16/hr $ 20/hr - 

Indoor Pool OR Outdoor 

Pool + Picnic Area * 

$ 154/hr $ 193/hr $ 250 

Outdoor Picnic Area—NO 

POOL * 

$ 92/hr $ 116/hr $ 250 

*(XF) Lifeguard Rate  - $31/hr for additional 25 attendees   
** Up to 6 swimmers per lane for lap swim  

Extra Fees  
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Application Fee $50/Each 

Application Short Notice Fee  - Applications under 30 days notice $50/Each 

Rental Amendment Fee  - Any Changes on Approved Contract $26/Each 

Rental Event Date Change Fee $31/Each 

Transaction Fee  - Credit Card Payments 2%/Each 

25% Discount—Non-Profit Groups.  50% Discount—COR Depts., WCCUSD, Govt. Agencies 




